
36 CT 20793 DIAZ LLADOS, DAVID ESP 06/08/1970 Avinent Manresa

32 CT 27786 ROIG RIBAS, GUILLEM ESP 08/01/1981 Barcelona At.

CL 27170 VILLANUEVA CARRERAS, MARC ESP 10/06/1986 CA Castellar

33 CT 15482 GONZALEZ BLANCO, JOSEP ESP 12/05/1963 CA Nou Barris

38 CT 27228 PUIG LARA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 30/11/1951 CA Tarragona

34 CT 17369 MARTIN ACOSTA, SERGIO ESP 31/07/1981 CE Universitari

CL 1635 SAYAGO ROMERO, PEDRO ESP 07/06/1971 Cornellà At.

41 CT 26152 MOLINA RUBIO, FRANCISCO ESP 01/06/1963 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 208 CELMA MONTSERRAT, ARTUR ESP 26/12/1983 JA Sabadell

CT 23206 PEDRERO LLOPART, ALBERT ESP 13/12/1943 Pratenc AA

CT 22362 SANCHEZ ROMAN, XAVIER ESP 18/01/1977 U Colomenca At.

36 CT 20793 DIAZ LLADOS, DAVID ESP 06/08/1970 Avinent Manresa

32 CT 18653 MIRMI BARRANCA, JORDI ESP 16/06/1966 Barcelona At.

CL 1168 VALLMITJANA CALERO, ENRIC ESP 26/07/1974 CA Castellar

33 CT 21102 DOST , JEFFREY NED 10/08/1971 CA Nou Barris

38 CT 16331 MONTOLIO ALCON, JESUS FERNANDO ESP 05/10/1970 CA Tarragona

34 CT 8717 BONFILL BENEIT, FRANCESC ESP 22/02/1979 CE Universitari

CL 28346 VILA GIMENO, JORDI ESP 17/02/1971 Cornellà At.

41 CL 2805 RIERA DURAN, SERGI ESP 21/03/1978 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 208 CELMA MONTSERRAT, ARTUR ESP 26/12/1983 JA Sabadell

CT 23386 DE LA FUENTE GAITERO, JOSE RAMON ESP 01/08/1973 Pratenc AA

CT 28322 GRACIA ELVIRA, JULIO ESP 05/03/1961 U Colomenca At.

36 CT 349 ROMERO CONTRERAS, MARC ESP 07/06/1976 Avinent Manresa

32 CT 8263 LOUAH KHATTABI, ABDESLAM ESP 06/03/1981 Barcelona At.

CL 28304 CASTELLANOS TORRADO, DANIEL ESP 04/01/1979 CA Castellar

33 CT 16605 JALON SESMA, MIGUEL ANTONIO ESP 21/01/1967 CA Nou Barris

38 CL 14019 RIOS MESEGUER, DIDAC ESP 19/04/1985 CA Tarragona

34 CT 12404 GASCH MALARET, JUAN ESP 10/04/1971 CE Universitari

CL 29776 NOGUERA RIUS, ALBERT ESP 20/10/1964 Cornellà At.

41 CT 29271 RUIZ AGUILERA, JUAN JOSE ESP 21/01/1978 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 20912 MOTA LOPEZ, ROMAN ESP 25/01/1967 JA Sabadell

IB 16182 CAULES SANCHEZ-ESCRIBANO, IVAN ESP 11/06/1973 Pratenc AA

CL 3342 RABAL JIMENEZ, ANDRES ESP 01/09/1980 U Colomenca At.
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400m MASC. 



36 CT 25555 MARTINEZ CALDERON, SERGI ESP 05/01/1978 Avinent Manresa

32 CT 11653 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, MARC ESP 09/01/1976 Barcelona At.

CT 671 BONO RUBIA, ANTONIO ESP 03/08/1974 CA Castellar

33 CT 19862 SACO GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS ESP 02/04/1966 CA Nou Barris

38 CL 3961 BARDINA TOMAS, JOAN ESP 23/09/1968 CA Tarragona

34 CT 21375 PALLEJA ECHEVARRIETA, TOMAS ESP 31/10/1959 CE Universitari

CL 3977 PEREZ SARDA, QUIM ESP 25/05/1968 Cornellà At.

41 CT 639 JOYAS ALBERTUS, JOAQUIN ESP 12/11/1958 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 20473 BALAGUE RUBIO, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 06/09/1970 JA Sabadell

CT 18058 MEDINA SALOMON, JUAN MANUEL ESP 05/09/1975 Pratenc AA

CT 19112 INES BARRIOS, EDUARDO ESP 24/05/1954 U Colomenca At.

36 CT 19301 QUEVEDO GARCIA, JOSEP ESP 04/12/1954 Avinent Manresa

32 CT 8263 LOUAH KHATTABI, ABDESLAM ESP 06/03/1981 Barcelona At.

CT 28305 EL HADDAD , MOHAMED MAR 18/03/1976 CA Castellar

33 CT 3327 IZABAL PORTULAS, JOAN ESP 08/11/1974 CA Nou Barris

38 CL 3135 GELLIDA ALBIOL, JESUS ESP 21/06/1980 CA Tarragona

34 CT 728 TAMAYO GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 02/02/1975 CE Universitari

CT 6774 PARRA GRILLO, JOSE ESP 08/09/1960 Cornellà At.

41 CT 27711 ANTUNEZ SORIA, ANTONIO ESP 01/04/1980 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 18009 GUILLEN GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 23/05/1973 JA Sabadell

CT 861 CAMPO SANCHEZ, FABIAN ESP 01/03/1948 Pratenc AA

CT 655 GUTIERREZ MOLINA, FERNANDO ESP 11/08/1951 U Colomenca At.

36 CT 25181 DELI ANDUJAR, MANEL ESP 02/09/1974 Avinent Manresa

32 CT 524 NOBLEJAS GONZALEZ, IVAN ESP 02/05/1976 Barcelona At.

CT 27807 PLANAS CRIADO, XAVIER ESP 24/12/1982 CA Castellar

33 CT 18017 BENHMBARKA , MOHAMED MAR 27/07/1978 CA Nou Barris

38 CL 3972 GARCIA NAVARRETE, JOSE FRANCISCO ESP 24/09/1967 CA Tarragona

34 CT 728 TAMAYO GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 02/02/1975 CE Universitari

CT 15712 ALVAREZ RAMOS, JUAN MANUEL ESP 06/05/1983 Cornellà At.

41 CT 27774 REY RONCERO, FERRAN ESP 13/12/1967 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 21030 PEREZ PEREZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 11/10/1980 Pratenc AA

CT 507 NOU CASTELL, RAMON ESP 01/06/1979 U Colomenca At.

32 CT 18238 LOPEZ GIL, DENIS ESP 08/02/1976 Barcelona At.

33 CT 2600 MARCH MARCH, JORDI ESP 09/11/1960 CA Nou Barris

38 CL 14088 LOPEZ BALLESTE, ISIDRO ESP 09/03/1981 CA Tarragona

34 CT 29514 CHIODO , LUCA ITA 03/02/1971 CE Universitari

CT 24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN ESP 28/10/1978 Cornellà At.

41 CT 26474 EL HARRAK TARFI, ABDELHAMED ESP 25/01/1978 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 21028 KHTIRA LAZIZI, FARID ESP 31/07/1977 Pratenc AA

CT 26128 MUNUERA DIAZ, FCO.JAVIER ESP 07/07/1972 U Colomenca At.

3.000m Obst. MASC.

3.000m MASC. 

800m MASC. 

1.500m MASC. 



36 CT 25556 VALLBONA VILELLAS, MARC ESP 01/11/1978 Avinent Manresa

32 CT 19382 BAKER , MARTYN RUSSELL GBR 09/10/1962 Barcelona At.

33 CT 16848 SKEETE , MARCUS CAN 08/10/1967 CA Nou Barris

38 CL 9121 PARDINES GRAS, PERE ESP 30/01/1965 CA Tarragona

34 CT 22243 SEGOVIA FERNANDEZ, JAVIER ESP 18/10/1972 CE Universitari

CT 24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN ESP 28/10/1978 Cornellà At.

41 CT 27722 REDRADO GIL, ALFRED ESP 11/02/1967 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 3468 CREUS MELGOSA, ANTONI ESP 20/11/1964 JA Sabadell

CT 22179 BUYREU PASARISA, IGNASI ESP 13/04/1966 Pratenc AA

CT 23257 BERENGUEL CORTINA, RUBEN ESP 03/02/1979 U Colomenca At.

36 CT 23497 AMELLA LOPEZ, SALVADOR ESP 25/06/1970 Avinent Manresa

32 CT 19382 BAKER , MARTYN RUSSELL GBR 09/10/1962 Barcelona At.

CL 12214 ESTEBANELL DESCARREGA, XAVIER ESP 02/05/1979 CA Castellar

33 CT 21102 DOST , JEFFREY NED 10/08/1971 CA Nou Barris

38 CT 25152 HERRERA ALCAIDE, JUAN CARLOS ESP 31/01/1973 CA Tarragona

34 CT 18134 MANEN COMAS, EUSEBI ESP 12/09/1956 CE Universitari

CT 27248 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, LUIS MIGUEL ESP 29/07/1967 Cornellà At.

41 CT 26999 SANCHEZ LEAL, JUAN MANUEL ESP 22/02/1974 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 3468 CREUS MELGOSA, ANTONI ESP 20/11/1964 JA Sabadell

CT 19371 ROSELL CARRASCOSA, LLUIS ESP 15/09/1954 Pratenc AA

CT 23257 BERENGUEL CORTINA, RUBEN ESP 03/02/1979 U Colomenca At.

36 CT 13476 LLADO ABELLA, JORDI ESP 13/07/1968 Avinent Manresa

32 CT 20275 CASAMAYOR RUIZ, JUAN PEDRO ESP 29/06/1974 Barcelona At.

33 CT 2682 CONSEGAL CODERCH, XAVIER ESP 12/06/1973 CA Nou Barris

38 CT 19378 MATEO SANZ, JOSEP MARIA ESP 17/11/1964 CA Tarragona

34 CT 13465 BUSTO ABADIA, JAIME ESP 09/11/1969 CE Universitari

CT 16495 RODRIGUEZ ANGULO, ALEX ESP 10/07/1979 Cornellà At.

41 CT 27774 REY RONCERO, FERRAN ESP 13/12/1967 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 17038 LLORCA SANZ, MARIO ESP 31/03/1980 JA Sabadell

CT 8619 QUERALT LOPEZ, RAMON ESP 08/07/1960 Pratenc AA

CT 26803 BERENGUEL CORTINA, XAVIER ESP 10/03/1986 U Colomenca At.

36 CT 23596 TORRES MONTAGUT, RICARD ESP 29/01/1973 Avinent Manresa

32 CT 22530 BEDMAR PASCUAL, JORDI ESP 07/11/1968 Barcelona At.

CL 29553 SAPERAS SAGUES, JORDI ESP 24/08/1974 CA Castellar

33 CT 15482 GONZALEZ BLANCO, JOSEP ESP 12/05/1963 CA Nou Barris

38 CT 19378 MATEO SANZ, JOSEP MARIA ESP 17/11/1964 CA Tarragona

34 CT 18134 MANEN COMAS, EUSEBI ESP 12/09/1956 CE Universitari

CT 16495 RODRIGUEZ ANGULO, ALEX ESP 10/07/1979 Cornellà At.

41 CT 26999 SANCHEZ LEAL, JUAN MANUEL ESP 22/02/1974 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 11520 JULIAN ESCRIVA, RAUL ESP 28/01/1983 JA Sabadell

CT 21320 LOPEZ PAEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 09/05/1958 Pratenc AA

CT 26803 BERENGUEL CORTINA, XAVIER ESP 10/03/1986 U Colomenca At.

Tanques baixes MASC.

Alçada MASC.

Perxa MASC.

Llargada MASC. 



36 CT 23596 TORRES MONTAGUT, RICARD ESP 29/01/1973 Avinent Manresa

32 CT 22530 BEDMAR PASCUAL, JORDI ESP 07/11/1968 Barcelona At.

CL 12214 ESTEBANELL DESCARREGA, XAVIER ESP 02/05/1979 CA Castellar

33 CT 1184 ANDRADE CORBALAN, ALBERT ESP 01/06/1977 CA Nou Barris

38 CT 25152 HERRERA ALCAIDE, JUAN CARLOS ESP 31/01/1973 CA Tarragona

34 CT 17369 MARTIN ACOSTA, SERGIO ESP 31/07/1981 CE Universitari

CT 130 AMOROS RIS, MARCEL ESP 07/08/1968 Cornellà At.

41 CT 96 PARDO DELFA, RAFAEL ESP 16/03/1983 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 11520 JULIAN ESCRIVA, RAUL ESP 28/01/1983 JA Sabadell

CT 480 SAUSSUS , JEAN -PAUL FRA 24/06/1963 Pratenc AA

CT 19112 INES BARRIOS, EDUARDO ESP 24/05/1954 U Colomenca At.

36 CT 3225 PIEROLA LAIMON, JORDI ESP 27/01/1968 Avinent Manresa

32 CT 19345 RIBERA BANZO, JOSE MARIA ESP 16/09/1929 Barcelona At.

CT 7659 BEA CODERCH, JOAN ESP 27/11/1980 CA Castellar

33 CT 16003 BERENGUI REALES, SEBASTIAN ESP 16/09/1977 CA Nou Barris

38 CL 25864 VACAS CAMPOS, PEDRO ESP 10/04/1961 CA Tarragona

34 CT 2368 COLL VINTRO, JOAN ESP 26/10/1958 CE Universitari

CT 24201 AGRA GOMEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 13/05/1955 Cornellà At.

41 CL 25847 MATEOS DIAZ, JAVIER ESP 04/04/1968 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 24941 FERRER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 25/10/1964 JA Sabadell

CT 1441 ARNAU GAVALDA, JOAN JOSEP ESP 09/04/1944 Pratenc AA

CT 1823 SANCHEZ HERRERA, CESAR ESP 02/02/1970 U Colomenca At.

36 CL 19563 FALCO PUJOL, JOAQUIM ESP 15/12/1958 Avinent Manresa

32 CT 4288 ANTUNEZ CAMPO, CARLOS ESP 24/11/1974 Barcelona At.

CL 27170 VILLANUEVA CARRERAS, MARC ESP 10/06/1986 CA Castellar

33 CT 16003 BERENGUI REALES, SEBASTIAN ESP 16/09/1977 CA Nou Barris

38 CT 17487 SAEZ PEREZ, LUIS ESP 01/03/1949 CA Tarragona

34 CT 13465 BUSTO ABADIA, JAIME ESP 09/11/1969 CE Universitari

CL 29571 RUIZ LOPEZ, JOSE ESP 30/11/1946 Cornellà At.

41 CT 23334 SANZ COCA, JUAN PEDRO ESP 13/11/1967 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 24941 FERRER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 25/10/1964 JA Sabadell

CT 1492 SUAREZ GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 08/12/1951 Pratenc AA

CT 1823 SANCHEZ HERRERA, CESAR ESP 02/02/1970 U Colomenca At.

36 CL 17449 BEKSIC BLAZOK, DARIO ESP 31/05/1964 Avinent Manresa

32 CT 19345 RIBERA BANZO, JOSE MARIA ESP 16/09/1929 Barcelona At.

CT 7659 BEA CODERCH, JOAN ESP 27/11/1980 CA Castellar

33 CT 26237 MORENO IGLESIAS, MATEO ESP 03/09/1961 CA Nou Barris

38 CT 17487 SAEZ PEREZ, LUIS ESP 01/03/1949 CA Tarragona

34 CT 2368 COLL VINTRO, JOAN ESP 26/10/1958 CE Universitari

CL 29571 RUIZ LOPEZ, JOSE ESP 30/11/1946 Cornellà At.

41 CL 25847 MATEOS DIAZ, JAVIER ESP 04/04/1968 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 5671 GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP ESP 31/03/1978 JA Sabadell

CT 13990 SANZA AGREDA, JOSE MA. ESP 01/04/1935 Pratenc AA

CL 756 PEREZ PANADERO, JOSE ESP 12/08/1955 U Colomenca At.

Disc  MASC.

Javelina MASC.

Pes MASC. 

Triple Salt MASC.



36 CL 14945 PEREZ ALFRANCA, GUILLEM ESP 26/10/1983 Avinent Manresa

32 CT 16593 MENA MEZCUA, JUAN CARLOS ESP 09/01/1970 Barcelona At.

33 CT 9688 CAZURRA BASTE, JOSEP ALFONS ESP 09/11/1967 CA Nou Barris

38 CL 15201 FLORES MONTES, FERNANDO ESP 17/06/1969 CA Tarragona

34 CT 87 SALVADOR TARRASON, MANUEL ESP 17/01/1959 CE Universitari

CT 17880 ALVAREZ GORGOJO, DANIEL ESP 09/10/1973 Cornellà At.

CT 24624 EZQUERRO CERVERO, SERGIO ESP 25/02/1976 JA Sabadell

CT 635 TARNAWSKI GESLOWSKA, EDUARD ESP 12/01/1950 Pratenc AA

36 CT 23497 AMELLA LOPEZ, SALVADOR ESP 25/06/1970 Avinent Manresa

36 CL 19563 FALCO PUJOL, JOAQUIM ESP 15/12/1958 Avinent Manresa

36 CT 3225 PIEROLA LAIMON, JORDI ESP 27/01/1968 Avinent Manresa

36 CT 349 ROMERO CONTRERAS, MARC ESP 07/06/1976 Avinent Manresa

32 CT 14544 CANTO MORENO, JOSE ESP 18/08/1961 Barcelona At.

32 CT 24652 MARCO GIMENEZ, JORDI ESP 15/07/1966 Barcelona At.

32 CT 18653 MIRMI BARRANCA, JORDI ESP 16/06/1966 Barcelona At.

32 CT 27786 ROIG RIBAS, GUILLEM ESP 08/01/1981 Barcelona At.

CT 26692 CAÑADAS VAZQUEZ, JOSE MARIA ESP 12/12/1974 CA Castellar

CL 28304 CASTELLANOS TORRADO, DANIEL ESP 04/01/1979 CA Castellar

CL 29553 SAPERAS SAGUES, JORDI ESP 24/08/1974 CA Castellar

CL 1168 VALLMITJANA CALERO, ENRIC ESP 26/07/1974 CA Castellar

33 CT 1184 ANDRADE CORBALAN, ALBERT ESP 01/06/1977 CA Nou Barris

33 CT 2682 CONSEGAL CODERCH, XAVIER ESP 12/06/1973 CA Nou Barris

33 CT 14263 MARINE ALGARRA, JOAN ESP 01/06/1962 CA Nou Barris

33 CT 17437 NIN CASAS, JOSEP XAVIER ESP 05/03/1961 CA Nou Barris

38 CT 16331 MONTOLIO ALCON, JESUS FERNANDO ESP 05/10/1970 CA Tarragona

38 CL 9121 PARDINES GRAS, PERE ESP 30/01/1965 CA Tarragona

38 CT 27228 PUIG LARA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 30/11/1951 CA Tarragona

38 CL 14019 RIOS MESEGUER, DIDAC ESP 19/04/1985 CA Tarragona

34 CT 17223 TERUEL ORTIZ, CARLOS ESP 19/03/1969 CE Universitari

CT 130 AMOROS RIS, MARCEL ESP 07/08/1968 Cornellà At.

CT 27248 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, LUIS MIGUEL ESP 29/07/1967 Cornellà At.

CL 1635 SAYAGO ROMERO, PEDRO ESP 07/06/1971 Cornellà At.

CL 28346 VILA GIMENO, JORDI ESP 17/02/1971 Cornellà At.

41 CT 26152 MOLINA RUBIO, FRANCISCO ESP 01/06/1963 GA Lluïsos Mataro

41 CT 27722 REDRADO GIL, ALFRED ESP 11/02/1967 GA Lluïsos Mataro

41 CL 2805 RIERA DURAN, SERGI ESP 21/03/1978 GA Lluïsos Mataro

41 CL 27723 ROSELLO CASTAÑARES, ALBERT ESP 05/10/1971 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27027 BUXO BARCHINO, JOAQUIM ESP 14/06/1963 JA Sabadell

CL 29347 COLDEA , FLORIN ROU 18/11/1967 JA Sabadell

CT 27980 RUBIO RIBAS, RICARD ESP 27/05/1968 JA Sabadell

CT 25583 TORTOSA MORENO, ANTONI ESP 13/06/1967 JA Sabadell

CT 583 BAQUE CASTELLS, RAMON ESP 24/06/1952 Pratenc AA

CT 23206 PEDRERO LLOPART, ALBERT ESP 13/12/1943 Pratenc AA

CT 8619 QUERALT LOPEZ, RAMON ESP 08/07/1960 Pratenc AA

CT 480 SAUSSUS , JEAN -PAUL FRA 24/06/1963 Pratenc AA

CT 11457 CRUELLS MONFERRER, MARC ESP 05/04/1984 U Colomenca At.

CT 28322 GRACIA ELVIRA, JULIO ESP 05/03/1961 U Colomenca At.

CT 22362 SANCHEZ ROMAN, XAVIER ESP 18/01/1977 U Colomenca At.

CT 25861 VELASCO JIMENEZ, FELIX ESP 02/11/1978 U Colomenca At.

4x100m MASC.

5.000m Marxa MASC.



36 CL 17449 BEKSIC BLAZOK, DARIO ESP 31/05/1964 Avinent Manresa

36 CT 25181 DELI ANDUJAR, MANEL ESP 02/09/1974 Avinent Manresa

36 CT 25555 MARTINEZ CALDERON, SERGI ESP 05/01/1978 Avinent Manresa

36 CT 25556 VALLBONA VILELLAS, MARC ESP 01/11/1978 Avinent Manresa

32 CT 14544 CANTO MORENO, JOSE ESP 18/08/1961 Barcelona At.

32 CT 18325 ESCRICHE CASTRO, FABIAN ESP 13/06/1967 Barcelona At.

32 CT 11653 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, MARC ESP 09/01/1976 Barcelona At.

32 CT 28258 SHABAN ASENSIO, MIGUEL ESP 20/11/1982 Barcelona At.

CT 671 BONO RUBIA, ANTONIO ESP 03/08/1974 CA Castellar

CT 26692 CAÑADAS VAZQUEZ, JOSE MARIA ESP 12/12/1974 CA Castellar

CT 28305 EL HADDAD , MOHAMED MAR 18/03/1976 CA Castellar

CT 27807 PLANAS CRIADO, XAVIER ESP 24/12/1982 CA Castellar

33 CT 16605 JALON SESMA, MIGUEL ANTONIO ESP 21/01/1967 CA Nou Barris

33 CT 17437 NIN CASAS, JOSEP XAVIER ESP 05/03/1961 CA Nou Barris

33 CT 19862 SACO GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS ESP 02/04/1966 CA Nou Barris

33 CT 16848 SKEETE , MARCUS CAN 08/10/1967 CA Nou Barris

38 CL 3961 BARDINA TOMAS, JOAN ESP 23/09/1968 CA Tarragona

38 CL 15201 FLORES MONTES, FERNANDO ESP 17/06/1969 CA Tarragona

38 CL 3972 GARCIA NAVARRETE, JOSE FRANCISCO ESP 24/09/1967 CA Tarragona

38 CL 14088 LOPEZ BALLESTE, ISIDRO ESP 09/03/1981 CA Tarragona

34 CT 8717 BONFILL BENEIT, FRANCESC ESP 22/02/1979 CE Universitari

34 CT 592 DIESTE MALLEN, ADOLF ESP 28/02/1957 CE Universitari

34 CT 12404 GASCH MALARET, JUAN ESP 10/04/1971 CE Universitari

34 CT 21375 PALLEJA ECHEVARRIETA, TOMAS ESP 31/10/1959 CE Universitari

CT 17880 ALVAREZ GORGOJO, DANIEL ESP 09/10/1973 Cornellà At.

CL 29776 NOGUERA RIUS, ALBERT ESP 20/10/1964 Cornellà At.

CT 6774 PARRA GRILLO, JOSE ESP 08/09/1960 Cornellà At.

CL 29572 SANZ GARCIA, FCO. JAVIER ESP 23/03/1972 Cornellà At.

41 CT 27711 ANTUNEZ SORIA, ANTONIO ESP 01/04/1980 GA Lluïsos Mataro

41 CT 26474 EL HARRAK TARFI, ABDELHAMED ESP 25/01/1978 GA Lluïsos Mataro

41 CT 639 JOYAS ALBERTUS, JOAQUIN ESP 12/11/1958 GA Lluïsos Mataro

41 CT 29271 RUIZ AGUILERA, JUAN JOSE ESP 21/01/1978 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 20473 BALAGUE RUBIO, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 06/09/1970 JA Sabadell

CL 3609 GARCIA TORT, CRISTOBAL ESP 17/09/1968 JA Sabadell

CT 18009 GUILLEN GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 23/05/1973 JA Sabadell

CT 20912 MOTA LOPEZ, ROMAN ESP 25/01/1967 JA Sabadell

CT 22179 BUYREU PASARISA, IGNASI ESP 13/04/1966 Pratenc AA

IB 16182 CAULES SANCHEZ-ESCRIBANO, IVAN ESP 11/06/1973 Pratenc AA

CT 23386 DE LA FUENTE GAITERO, JOSE RAMON ESP 01/08/1973 Pratenc AA

CT 21030 PEREZ PEREZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 11/10/1980 Pratenc AA

CT 655 GUTIERREZ MOLINA, FERNANDO ESP 11/08/1951 U Colomenca At.

CT 507 NOU CASTELL, RAMON ESP 01/06/1979 U Colomenca At.

CT 19161 ROMERO MURILLO, JORDI ESP 26/03/1968 U Colomenca At.

CT 20629 VALERO ORTEGA, RAFAEL ESP 06/12/1970 U Colomenca At.

4x400m MASC.



43 CT 16444 CASANOVAS GASET, LLUÏSA ESP 25/04/1952 Barcelona At.

48 CT 23242 CABELLO RIOJA, ANA ESP 16/11/1968 CA Tarragona

CL 1313 BAUZA COLORADO, MARIA LLUISA ESP 29/04/1970 Cornellà At.

46 CT 28343 PAGES MARZO, SUSANA ESP 30/05/1975 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 707 SOTO RODRIGUEZ, ADORACION ESP 12/08/1970 JA Sabadell

CT 29391 ROLDAN CARDENAS, ESTELA ESP 09/12/1974 Pratenc AA

43 CT 10536 DE LA CALLE FRAILE, MARIBEL ESP 03/12/1961 Barcelona At.

48 CT 22384 FERNANDEZ CARRANZA, PILAR ESP 15/02/1967 CA Tarragona

CL 1313 BAUZA COLORADO, MARIA LLUISA ESP 29/04/1970 Cornellà At.

46 CT 27717 DUARTE CANDAU, BETANIA ESP 19/06/1979 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 707 SOTO RODRIGUEZ, ADORACION ESP 12/08/1970 JA Sabadell

IB 16505 BONAFONT VIDAL, MARIA ESP 04/09/1975 Pratenc AA

43 CT 24188 GORJU SOLSONA, MIREIA ESP 20/01/1972 Barcelona At.

48 CT 29376 SOLE BORONAT, GEMMA ESP 01/11/1967 CA Tarragona

CT 14221 BARRIL NAVARRO, ADHARA ESP 27/08/1982 Cornellà At.

46 CL 2723 CAMPOS PAVON, RAQUEL ESP 22/12/1979 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 29159 ESPAÑA MANZANO, CARMEN ESP 09/03/1970 JA Sabadell

IB 23805 CARDONA SINTES, CATALINA ESP 02/01/1970 Pratenc AA

43 CT 19252 CAMPS GALI, MARTA ESP 28/01/1970 Barcelona At.

48 CT 28190 AMADOR PERIS, PATRICIA ESP 18/02/1980 CA Tarragona

CT 26982 ANENTO MORENO, BARBARA ESP 02/08/1980 Cornellà At.

46 CT 25227 PAREJA BERMEJO, ANGELA ESP 31/03/1967 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 29159 ESPAÑA MANZANO, CARMEN ESP 09/03/1970 JA Sabadell

CT 19251 GIMENEZ BORREGO, SONIA ESP 24/09/1974 Pratenc AA

43 CT 19739 QUISPE VALENCIA, NANCY NENA ESP 04/11/1964 Barcelona At.

48 CT 28190 AMADOR PERIS, PATRICIA ESP 18/02/1980 CA Tarragona

CT 647 SALINAS ZAVALETA, MIRLA ESP 27/08/1981 Cornellà At.

46 CT 17043 FIDALGO ALVAREZ, ANA ESTHER ESP 05/10/1969 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 21860 GRACIA LOTE, MERCEDES ESP 23/09/1969 JA Sabadell

CT 19251 GIMENEZ BORREGO, SONIA ESP 24/09/1974 Pratenc AA

43 CT 14900 ALONSO RUIZ, SANDRA ESP 08/09/1980 Barcelona At.

48 CT 27087 ROYO FABREGAT, ANTONIA ESP 09/09/1964 CA Tarragona

CT 16021 BAHOM , HASNA MAR 08/12/1978 Cornellà At.

46 CT 16744 TOMAS SANCHEZ, ESTHER ESP 10/04/1970 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 20801 VEGAS VILARRUBIA, TERESA ESP 29/08/1955 JA Sabadell

CT 23465 JIMENEZ PAREDES, NOELIA ESP 26/12/1976 Pratenc AA

100m FEM.

200m FEM. 

3.000m FEM. 

400m FEM. 

800m FEM. 

1.500m FEM. 



43 CT 16444 CASANOVAS GASET, LLUÏSA ESP 25/04/1952 Barcelona At.

48 CT 29376 SOLE BORONAT, GEMMA ESP 01/11/1967 CA Tarragona

CT 18921 GIRONES BAUSA, SILVIA ESP 06/04/1970 Cornellà At.

46 CT 28262 LEON OLMOS, JESSICA ESP 17/05/1982 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 24465 MONTOYA FRANCO, THAIS ESP 14/09/1979 JA Sabadell

IB 16505 BONAFONT VIDAL, MARIA ESP 04/09/1975 Pratenc AA

43 CT 15469 MIRALLES POU, CRISTINA ESP 20/07/1970 Barcelona At.

48 CT 23242 CABELLO RIOJA, ANA ESP 16/11/1968 CA Tarragona

CL 28340 MORENO RODENAS, ALICIA ESP 23/01/1972 Cornellà At.

46 CT 28262 LEON OLMOS, JESSICA ESP 17/05/1982 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 24465 MONTOYA FRANCO, THAIS ESP 14/09/1979 JA Sabadell

CT 22738 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, MARTA ESP 23/09/1972 Pratenc AA

43 CT 10772 KLETT CARL, HEIDI ESP 24/11/1940 Barcelona At.

48 CL 13219 PINTADO DUCH, BARBARA ESP 29/04/1985 CA Tarragona

CL 21266 RUIZ CILLER, BEGOÑA ESP 26/08/1972 Cornellà At.

46 CT 633 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA ESP 10/11/1977 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 16779 PAÑOS MARTINEZ, MONTSERRAT ESP 16/04/1965 JA Sabadell

CT 29391 ROLDAN CARDENAS, ESTELA ESP 09/12/1974 Pratenc AA

43 CT 1581 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES ESP 21/10/1976 Barcelona At.

48 CL 13219 PINTADO DUCH, BARBARA ESP 29/04/1985 CA Tarragona

CL 28316 CAMPOS DEL PINO, CRISTINA ESP 29/03/1973 Cornellà At.

46 CT 633 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA ESP 10/11/1977 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 16779 PAÑOS MARTINEZ, MONTSERRAT ESP 16/04/1965 JA Sabadell

CT 29601 CASSI PADROS, GEMMA ESP 28/05/1973 Pratenc AA

43 CT 525 BARRAGAN GARCIA, JOSEFINA ESP 10/11/1968 Barcelona At.

43 CT 5934 BOCANEGRA GIL, SONIA ESP 06/02/1978 Barcelona At.

43 CT 143 ELLISON , KAREN GBR 02/05/1969 Barcelona At.

43 CT 526 PORTILLO MONTEJO, SILVIA ESP 19/06/1967 Barcelona At.

48 CT 22384 FERNANDEZ CARRANZA, PILAR ESP 15/02/1967 CA Tarragona

48 CT 21513 PRADILLO GUTIERREZ, MARISA ESP 29/07/1961 CA Tarragona

48 CT 27087 ROYO FABREGAT, ANTONIA ESP 09/09/1964 CA Tarragona

48 CT 26851 VALLVE OLIVELLA, MARIBEL ESP 19/10/1967 CA Tarragona

CL 28316 CAMPOS DEL PINO, CRISTINA ESP 29/03/1973 Cornellà At.

CT 18921 GIRONES BAUSA, SILVIA ESP 06/04/1970 Cornellà At.

CL 28340 MORENO RODENAS, ALICIA ESP 23/01/1972 Cornellà At.

CL 21266 RUIZ CILLER, BEGOÑA ESP 26/08/1972 Cornellà At.

46 CL 2723 CAMPOS PAVON, RAQUEL ESP 22/12/1979 GA Lluïsos Mataro

46 CT 27717 DUARTE CANDAU, BETANIA ESP 19/06/1979 GA Lluïsos Mataro

46 CT 28343 PAGES MARZO, SUSANA ESP 30/05/1975 GA Lluïsos Mataro

46 CT 25227 PAREJA BERMEJO, ANGELA ESP 31/03/1967 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 22738 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, MARTA ESP 23/09/1972 Pratenc AA

IB 23805 CARDONA SINTES, CATALINA ESP 02/01/1970 Pratenc AA

CT 29601 CASSI PADROS, GEMMA ESP 28/05/1973 Pratenc AA

CT 23465 JIMENEZ PAREDES, NOELIA ESP 26/12/1976 Pratenc AA

Javelina FEM.

4x100m FEM. 

Alçada FEM.

Llargada FEM. 

Pes FEM.


